
 

 

8146 Thompson Joseph web links 

UK 

High court justiciary precognitions JC26/1861/183 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FHCOURT%2FPRECOG%2F18081917%2F059837 

Crown office precognitions JC26/1861/183 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FCRIMINALS%2FPRECO%2F00040494 

High Court trial papers JC26/1861/183 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FCRIMINALS%2FTRIAL%2F00041389 

https://www.scottishindexes.com/jcdetail.aspx?jcid=1861183&pid=186118318 

Lanarkshire JC26/1861/183 16 December 1861 10 yrs 

https://www.findmypast.co.uk/transcript?id=SCOT%2FHCOURT%2FJUST%2F17901917%2F067632 

Wakefield prison HO23/18 6648 to Woking 18 December 1862 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO23%2F018%2F00154&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO23%2F00011366 

Woking prison PCom2/141 1522 to Dartmoor 1863 18 March 1863 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F141%2F0064&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00974695 

Dartmoor prison HO8/158 6962 to Portsmouth 21 December 1863 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F158%2F124&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO8%2F0264410 

Portsmouth prison PCom2/110 8746 to WA Merchantman 21 June 1864 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F110%2F00121&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00947121 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-811430283/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=2116 
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SROWA ACC 1171_AN24 Ticket of Leave. Swan District 1859 -1866 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44764_351524-00362?ssrc=&backlabel=Return 
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